LR

2015 2014 %7

Cell phone for text messaging 68% 70% -3%
Presentation software (e.g., Powerpoint) 60% 48% 25%
Cell phone for web browsing or applications 56% 50% 12%
Streaming videos (e.g., You Tube, Helix) 44% 28% 57%
Laptop/Surface Tablet 44% NA

Audio/video clips 42% 36% 17%
iPad 39% 40% -3%
Digital camera (including cell phone oriPad camera) 37% 36% 3%
Video conferencing (e.g., Bb Collaborate, Skype, Facetime)  239%, 18% 28%
Camcorder (including webcam, cell phone or iPad camcorder) 21 % 1 2% 75%

*Responded “A few times per month OR A few times per week/Everyday”

**2015 Total Respondents = 94, 2014 Total Respondents = 125



